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MS Girls

Waukee XC Invite Varsity Girls

Waukee XC Invite Varsity Girls

MS Boys

JV Girls

Waukee, Iowa
Sept. 26, 2006
Low 70s, Sunny, Nice
Results by Cal Murdock

JV Boys

Var.Girls

Var.Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web

Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM
1 Urbandale
2 Waukee
3  Mason City
4  Ft Dodge
5 Roosevelt
6* DCG
7*  Valley
8 Boone
9 East
Individuals

1. Urbandale

1
6
7
9
13
16
21

Time = 1:17:12

Stephanie Mundt, Jr
Sammi Bruett, Fr

Rachel Evans, Fr

Nicole Wilson, Sr

Megan Willem, Fr
Allison Mackay, Fr
Emily Twedt, So

Places = 36

2. Waukee

4
10
12
14
15
25
27

Time = 1:20:19

3. Mas
11
23
24
26
31
39
41

Time = 1:23:53

4. Ft
3
18

Colette Gnade, So
Kaylee Pence, Sr

Claire Johannesen, So
Kara Knott, Sr

Paris Kono, Sr

Ashley Wink, So
Brittany Angell, Jr
Places = 55

on City

Corrine Muyskens, So
Tiffany Sluik, 3Jr

Sam Allgood, Jr
Christina Jellema, Fr
Olivia Crane, Fr

Reyna Young, So

Tiara Mahon, Jr
Places = 11

Dodge
Katie Thompson, Jr
Morgan Egli, Fr

36

55
115
131
140
156
156
187
237

5

POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

1 6 7 9 13
4 1o 12 14 15
11 23 24 26 31
3 18 20 36 54
2 8 34 47 49
28 29 30 32 37
17 19 35 42 43
22 33 40 44 48
5 52 59 60 61

14:13 5:43
15:19 6:10
15:21 6:10
16:04 6:27
16:17 6:33
16:34 6:40
16:41 6:43
15:17 6:09
16:10 6:30
16:14 6:32
16:18 6:33
16:21 6:35
16:54 6:48
16:56 6:48
16:12 6:31
16:45 6:44
16:48 6:45
16:54 6:48
17:15 6:56
17:34 7:04
17:45 7:08
14:52 5:59
16:34 6:40
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16
25
39
56
53
38
45
50

21
27
41
57
58
46
51
55

AVG. TIME

15:
16:
147
16:
:46
17:
17:
17:
19:

16

16

27
04

52

14
15
33
24

wwkEkEREN

Iy

SPREAD

104
105
104
:57
116

34
:16
:21
124
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20
36
54
56
57
Time =

5. Roos

2

8

34

47

49

53

58
Time =

6*. D C
28
29
30
32
37
38
46

Time =

7*. Val
17
19
35
42
43
45
51

Time =

8. Boon
22
33
40
44
48
50
55

Time =

9. East

5

52

59

60

61
Time =
Top

PLACE

1
2
3

April Aljets, Sr
Lauren Mitchell, Jr
Marissa Wilson, So
Kathyrn Dillon, Sr
Megan Batcheller, Sr
1:24:20 Places =

evelt

Madie Hubbell, Fr
Kelsey Mitchell, Jr
Megan Lewis, Fr
Emily Snavely, Fr
Maddie Tomka, Sr

Patience Tindrell, So

Bianca Flores, Fr
1:23:49 Places =

G
Megan Block

Kelli Ziskovsky
Katie Schechinger
Sam Copley

Kelsey Levenhagen
Courtney Greif
Marissa Miller
1:26:08 Places =

ley

Mary Moritz, Jr
Becky Suckow, So
Emma Swanson, Jr
Paige Hook, IJr

Laura Seeman, So
Stephanie Cook, IJr
Kelsey Hatcher, Sr
1:26:13 Places =

e

Maggie Schutte, So
Emily Tripp, Jr
Britta Martin, Fr
Breanna Boehm, Fr
Hannah McCubbin, Fr
Robin Cornelius, JIr
Allison Williams, Sr
1:27:43 Places =

Lisa Collogan, Sr
Kaeli Helm, Sr

Pa Vang, So

Jenny Lyon, Sr

Sarah Lown, Jr
1:36:58 Places =

TEAM

131

140

156

156

187

237

SCORE FINISHER

1 Stephanie Mundt, Jr

2 Madie Hubbell,

Fr

3 Katie Thompson, Jr
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

16:
17:

18

14:
15:
17:
18:
18:
:45
19:

18

16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

16:
16:
17:
:48
17:
17:
18:

17

16

17

15:
:45
19:
21:
141

18

21
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39
28

:48
18:
19:

54
06

49
30
26
02
04

31

56
12
12
19
30
33
59

34
36
27

50
54
16

142
17:
144
17:
18:
18:
18:

25

51
03
10
50

17

59
19
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141
102
134
136
141

NNNNO

:57
114
101
:15
:16
132
:51

NNNNNOWw

149
:55
:55
:58
102
:03
114

NNNOTOO O

:40
140
101
109
;10
112
121

NNNNNOO

143
100
:08
111
115
:18
:34

NNNNNYNO

109
132
102
134
:43

00 00 00N O

PACE TEAM

14:13 5:43 Urbandale
14:49 5:57 Roosevelt
14:52 5:59 Ft Dodge

2/4



10/27/21, 12:43 PM

Pace:

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
Pace:

59
60
61

Top
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6:00 |

Colette Gnade, So
Lisa Collogan, Sr
Sammi Bruett, Fr
Rachel Evans, Fr
Kelsey Mitchell, Jr
Nicole Wilson, Sr
Kaylee Pence, Sr
Corrine Muyskens, So
Claire Johannesen, So
Megan Willem, Fr
Kara Knott, Sr

Paris Kono, Sr
Allison Mackay, Fr
Mary Moritz, Jr
Morgan Egli, Fr
Becky Suckow, So
April Aljets, Sr
Emily Twedt, So
Maggie Schutte, So
Tiffany Sluik, 3Jr
Sam Allgood, Jr
Ashley Wink, So
Christina Jellema, Fr
Brittany Angell, Jr
Megan Block

Kelli Ziskovsky
Katie Schechinger
Olivia Crane, Fr

Sam Copley

7:00 | 8:00 | Top

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
6:00 |

Emily Tripp, Jr
Megan Lewis, Fr

Emma Swanson, Jr
Lauren Mitchell, JIr
Kelsey Levenhagen
Courtney Greif

Reyna Young, So
Britta Martin, Fr
Tiara Mahon, Jr
Paige Hook, Jr

Laura Seeman, So
Breanna Boehm, Fr
Stephanie Cook, 3Jr
Marissa Miller

Emily Snavely, Fr
Hannah McCubbin, Fr
Maddie Tomka, Sr
Robin Cornelius, JIr
Kelsey Hatcher, Sr
Kaeli Helm, Sr
Patience Tindrell, So
Marissa Wilson, So
Allison Williams, Sr
Kathyrn Dillon, Sr
Megan Batcheller, Sr
Bianca Flores, Fr
7:00 | 8:00 | Top

59
60
61

Pa Vang, So
Jenny Lyon, Sr
Sarah Lown, Jr

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

16
16
16
16

16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17
17
17

17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

18
18
18

18:
18:
19:
19:

19:
21:

21
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17 6:09 Waukee

17 6:09 East

19 6:10 Urbandale
21 6:10 Urbandale
30 6:14 Roosevelt
04 6:27 Urbandale
10 6:30 Waukee

12 6:31 Mason City
14 6:32 Waukee

17 6:33 Urbandale
18 6:33 Waukee

21 6:35 Waukee

34 6:40 Urbandale
34 6:40 Valley

34 6:40 Ft Dodge
36 6:40 Valley

39 6:41 Ft Dodge
141 6:43 Urbandale
142 6:43 Boone

145 6:44 Mason City
148 6:45 Mason City
54 6:48 Waukee

54 6:48 Mason City
56 6:48 Waukee

56 6:49 DCG

12 6:55 DCG

12 6:55 DCG

15 6:56 Mason City
19 6:58 D CG

25 7:00 Boone

26 7:01 Roosevelt
27 7:01 Valley

28 7:02 Ft Dodge
30 7:02 DCG

33 7:03 DCG

34 7:04 Mason City
;44 7:08 Boone

145 7:08 Mason City
148 7:09 Valley

50 7:10 Valley

51 7:11 Boone

54 7:12 Valley

59 7:14 DCG

02 7:15 Roosevelt
03 7:15 Boone

04 7:16 Roosevelt
10 7:18 Boone

16 7:21 Valley

:45 7:32 East

145 7:32 Roosevelt
148 7:34 Ft Dodge
50 7:34 Boone

54 7:36 Ft Dodge
06 7:41 Ft Dodge
31 7:51 Roosevelt
59 8:02 East

19 8:34 East

:41 8:43 East
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Return to_home page.
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